Tran: ion Details: | I{ Holdings PL!

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

1G Group Holdings PLC 2138003A5Q1M7ANOUD76 GBOOBOBQFBT5 INTERNATIONAL PLC

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

y code of the Daily weighted average purchase hest price Lowest price
Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction e omene | Total number of shares purchased o of the Shares (rencs) Venue paid per share | paid per share
(pence) (pence)

IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 GBOOB06QFB75 218,513 958.62 LSE 967.00 955.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 GB0OB06QFB75 177,906 958.13 BATE 967.00 955.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 GBOOB06QFB75 45,667 961.27 CHIX 967.00 955.00
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 GB0OB06QFB75 16,361 958.20 TURQUOISE 958.50 957.50
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 GBOOB06QFB75 18,686 959.25 AQuIs 963.50 955.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 477,133 958.70 967.00 955.00

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (BST) f'l‘:“;'.‘";'l’;ﬁ:::rs"“g‘:t Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction E"‘:I“g‘;‘l’_::r“”"'::'l;‘ .?;:;}i"d'
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:04:30 GBOOBOBQFBT5 963.00 586 BATE 156728335742 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:04:30 GB0OB06QFB75 963.00 1,139 LSE EOK5tFeRWRve 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:06:55 GB00B06QFB75 962.50 1,017 LSE EOK5tFeRWVIt 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:06:55 GB00B06QFB75 962.50 183 LSE EOK5tFeRWVIv 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:06:55 GB00B06QFB75 962.50 228 LSE EOK5tFeRWVJ3 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:06:55 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 962.50 73 BATE 156728335963 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:06:55 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 962.50 73 BATE 156728335964 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:06:55 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 962.50 73 BATE 156728335965 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:06:55 GB0OB0BQFB75 962.50 98 CHIX 2977838246018 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:06:55 GBOOB06QFB75 962.50 98 CHIX 2977838246019 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:06:55 GBOOBOBQFBTS 96250 9% CHIX 2077838246020 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:06:55 GB0OB06QFB75 962.50 73 BATE 156728335966 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:06:55 GB00B06QFB75 962.50 73 BATE 156728335967 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:12:16 GB00B06QFB75 964.00 1,439 LSE EOK5tFeRWc8x 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:12:16 ‘GB00B06QFB75 964.00 1,439 LSE EOK5tFeRWc94 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:12:16 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 964.00 15 LSE EOK5tFeRWCIA 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:17:30 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 965.00 9 CHIX 2977838247717 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:18:21 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 965.00 9 CHIX 2977838247837 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:19:06 GB0OB0BQFB75 965.00 816 LSE EOKS5tFeRWj84 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:19:06 GBOOB06QFB75 965.00 420 BATE 156728336910 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:19:06 GBOOBOBQFBTS 965.00 549 CHIX 2077838247909 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:21:33 GBOOB06QFB75 964.50 10 CHIX 2977838248211 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:22:28 GB00B06QFB75 964.50 9 CHIX 2977838248324 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 GB00B06QFB75 965.50 1,200 LSE EOK5tFeRWnp7 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 GB00B06QFB75 965.50 241 LSE EOK5tFeRWnpD 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 GB0OB0BQFB75 965.50 25 BATE 156728337453 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 965.50 25 BATE 156728337454 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 GB0OB0BQFB75 965.50 35 CHIX 2977838248850 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 GB0OB0BQFB75 965.50 35 CHIX 2977838248851 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 GBOOB06QFB75 965.50 19 CHIX 2977838248852 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 GBOOBOBQFBTS 965.50 35 CHIX 2077838248853 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 GBOOB06QFB75 965.50 25 BATE 156728337455 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 GB00B06QFB75 965.50 25 BATE 156728337456 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 GB00B06QFB75 965.50 25 BATE 156728337457 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 ‘GB00B06QFB75 965.50 25 BATE 156728337458 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 965.50 25 BATE 156728337459 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 965.50 35 CHIX 2977838248854 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:25:37 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 965.50 242 LSE EOKS5tFeRWnq9 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:29:28 GB0OB0BQFB75 965.00 449 CHIX 2977838249423 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:29:28 GBOOB06QFB75 965.00 843 CHIX 2977838249424 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:32:03 GBOOBOBQFBTS 964.00 856 LsE EOKS{FeRWICH 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:32:03 GBOOB06QFB75 964.00 440 BATE 156728337910 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:32:03 GB00B06QFB75 964.00 39 CHIX 2977838249778 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:32:03 GB00B06QFB75 964.00 545 CHIX 2977838249779 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:32:07 GB00B06QFB75 964.00 133 BATE 156728337913 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:32:44 GB0OB0BQFB75 964.00 558 CHIX 2977838249835 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:33:12 ‘GB00B06QFB75 964.00 298 CHIX 2977838249876 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:33:13 GB0OB06QFB75 964.00 177 CHIX 2977838249877 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:35:12 GB0OB0BQFB75 964.00 270 CHIX 2977838250148 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:38:14 GBOOB06QFB75 964.50 79 BATE 156728338365 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:38:14 GBOOBOBQFBTS 964.50 209 BATE 156728338366 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:39:24 GBOOB06QFB75 964.50 1,238 CHIX 2977838250749 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:56:12 GB00B06QFB75 965.00 2,000 LSE EOK5tFeRXATy 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:56:12 GB00B06QFB75 965.00 211 CHIX 2977838252560 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 08:56:12 GB00B06QFB75 965.00 1,155 CHIX 2977838252561 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:02:46 GB0OB06QFB75 966.00 680 LSE EOKS5tFeRXEg8 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:02:46 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 966.00 677 LSE EOKS5tFeRXEgA 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:02:46 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 966.00 52 BATE 156728339811 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:02:46 GB0OB0BQFB75 966.00 298 BATE 156728339812 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:02:46 GBOOB06QFB75 966.00 348 BATE 156728339813 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 030912024 09:02:46 GBOOBOBQFBTS 966.00 463 CHIX 2077838253344 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:02:46 GBOOB06QFB75 966.00 462 CHIX 2977838253346 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:09:25 GB00B06QFB75 966.00 757 LSE EOK5tFeRXJsH 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:09:25 GB00B06QFB75 966.00 132 BATE 156728340391 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:09:25 GB00B06QFB75 966.00 422 CHIX 2977838254207 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:11:11 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 967.00 112 BATE 156728340539 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:11:53 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 967.00 778 LSE EOKS5tFeRXLos 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:11:53 GB0OB06QFB75 967.00 183 BATE 156728340590 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:11:53 GB0OB0BQFB75 967.00 105 BATE 156728340591 2001001125
IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:11:53 GBOOB06QFB75 967.00 531 CHIX 2977838254543 2001001125
G Group Holdings PLC 030912024 09:16:11 GBOOBOBQFBTS 966.50 400 LsE EOKStFeRXP7h 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:16:11 GBOOB06QFB75 966.50 357 LSE EOK5tFeRXP7j 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:16:11 GB00B06QFB75 966.50 332 BATE 156728340914 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:16:11 GB00B06QFB75 966.50 62 BATE 156728340915 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:16:11 ‘GB00B06QFB75 966.50 523 CHIX 2977838255059 2001001125
1G Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:18:15 ‘GB0OB06QFB75 966.00 51 CHIX 2977838255309 2001001125

IG Group Holdings PLC 03/09/2024 09:22:50 GBOOBOBQFB75 966.00 41 CHIX 2977838255919 2001001125
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EOKStFeRaPJp
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EOKS5IFeRaSwP
EOKStFeRaSWT
EOKS5tFeRaSwd
EOKS5tFeRaSwi
156728368321
EOKS5tFeRaUsB
156728368517
EOKS5tFeRaXJj
EOKS5tFeRaXJl
EOK5tFeRaXJn
EOKS5IFeRaXLM
156728369005
156728369006
156728369007
2977838299990
156728369036
EOKStFeRazho
2977838302233
2977838302234
2977838302235
2977838302236
EOKS5tFeRagNb
EOKS5tFeRagNP
EOK5tFeRagNR
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EOK5tFeRagNZ
EOKS5tFeRagNf
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156728370504
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156728370508
156728370509
156728370510
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EOKS5tFeRaopE
EOKS5tFeRaopH
EOKS5tFeRaopN
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EOKStFeRaopU
EOKStFeRaozt
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156728375309
156728375310
156728375311
156728375312
156728375313
156728375314
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EOKS5FeRbJX2
156728376417

EOKS5tFeRbOBd
EOKS5tFeRbO9A
156728377012
EOK5tFeRbO9D
156728377014
EOK5tFeRbOAg
EOK5tFeRbOQS
EOK51FeRbOVC
EOK5tFeRbOVF
EOKS5tFeRbOVL
156728377074
156728377075
156728377076

EOK5tFeRbOXO
156728377079
EOKStFeRbOXf

EOKS5tFeRbOXZ
EOKS5FeRbSEY

EOKS5tFeRbWOOo

EOK5tFeRbWOq

EOK5tFeRbWOW

EOK5tFeRDWZb
EOKS5tFeRbWZI
EOKS5tFeRDWZn

EOK5tFeRDWZX

EOKS5tFeRbWZZ
156728378568
156728378569
156728378570
156728378572
156728378573
156728378574
156728378575
156728378576
EOKS5tFeRbWaj
EOKStFeRbWal
156728378620
EOKSFeRbWjI
EOKS5tFeRbYua
EOKS5tFeRbYuc

EOKS5tFeRbYUQ
EOK5tFeRbYuY
EOKStFeRbILr
EOKStFeRbiLt
EOKS5tFeRbiM4
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EOK5tFeRbiVi
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EOK5tFeRbsyn
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957.50
957.50
958.00
958.00
958.00
958.00
958.00
958.00
958.00
958.50
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50

1414
1414

386
111

4,697

2,897

6,400

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
LSE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuis
BATE
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
LSE
LSE
LSE
AQuIs
AQuis
LSE
LSE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuis
AQuIs
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

156728386280
156728388300
156728388318
156728388435
156728388436
156728388437
156728388448
156728388456
156728388457
156728388458
156728388459
156728388760
156728388763
156728388766
156728389318
EOK5tFeRcgWD
EOK5tFeRcgWF
EOKS5tFeRcgWL
156728389996
156728389997
156728389998
EOK5tFeRcgXO
156728390024
156728390353
156728390354
156728390355
156728390357
156728390358
156728390360
156728390361
130704
130838
133447
EOKStFMrxJ2M
156728392600
156728392601
156728392604
156728392605
156728392606
156728392607
156728392608
156728392609
156728392610
156728392820
156728392821
156728392822
EOKStFMrXP7E
156728392905
156728392989
156728392993
EOK5tFMrxSK3
156728394980
156728394981
156728394982
156728394983
156728394984
156728394985
140498
156728395999
142518
142519
142524
142525
142533
142534
142535
142536
142539
142541
EOK5tFeRdAWB
EOK5tFeRIAWD
EOK5tFeRAAWF
142544
142647
EOK5tFeRdAY
EOK5tFeRdBFn
143045
143046
143047
143048
156728396722
156728396723
156728396725
156728396729
156728396731
156728396732
156728396733
156728396734
156728396735
156728396736
156728396737
156728396738
156728396739
156728396740
156728396741
156728396742
156728396743
156728396744
156728396745
156728396746
156728396747
156728396748
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1G Group Holdings PLC
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1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC
1G Group Holdings PLC

03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024

16:09:22
16:09:22
16:09:22
16:09:22
16:09:22
16:09:25
16:09:25
16:09:25
16:13:48
16:13:48
16:13:48
16:13:48
16:13:48
16:13:48
16:13:48
16:13:49
16:13:49
16:13:49
16:14:06
16:14:08
16:14:55
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:14:58
16:

:41
16:17:41
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:22:10
16:25:06
16:25:06
16:

:06
16:25:06
16:25:06
16:25:06
16:25:06
16:25:06
16:25:06
16:26:05
16:26:16
16:26:54
16:28:11

GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBO6QFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOBQFB75
GBOOBOGQFB75
(GBOOBOGQFB75

958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
958.50
958.50
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
959.00
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.50
958.00
958.00
958.50
958.50

1,387
101
322

1,488
321
500

1,289
364

1,134
364

1,498
721
322

1,498

311

1,082

1,289

3,229
619

BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
TURQUOISE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQuis
AQuis
BATE
TURQUOISE
BATE
AQuIs
AQuis
AQuis
BATE
BATE
AQuis
AQuis
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuIs
AQuis
AQuis
LSE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
TURQUOISE
CHIX

156728396749
156728396750
156728396751
156728396752
EOKStFMryRIE
156728396758
156728396759
EOKStFMrySO0i
156728398485
156728398486
156728398487
156728398488
156728398489
156728398490
156728398491
156728398503
156728398504
156728398505
156728398595
156728398609
156728398855
156728398890

2977838344833
156728398891
156728398892
156728398893
156728398894

147733
147734
156728399785
EOKS5tFMrz6w3
156728401623
154449
154450
154451
156728401624
156728401625
154452
154453
154454
154455
154456
154457
154458
154459

EOK5tFeRdRCZ
EOKS5tFMrzjXd

EOKStFMrzjXI
EOKStFMrzjXp
EOKSFMrzjXr
EOKStFMrzjXt
EOKSIFMrzjXV
EOKStFMrzjXX
EOKSIFMrziXZ

EOKStFeRdSIm

EOKS5{FeRdSTY
EOKS5tFMrzsLX

2977838353485
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2001001125
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